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ANTONIO SILVINO GONCALVES
ANTONIO ENOC FERREIRA DA SILVA
JONAS CHAGAS ROCHA

MARIA DAS GRACAS GOMES LEAL
MARTA FERREIRA DA SILVA

JUACT FERREIRA NEVES

ROMUALDO RODRIGUES

JOSE ARTUR GUEDES TOURINHO
MARIO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
RAIMUNDO CONCEICAO DE SOUSA FILHO
JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA

ALINE DANIELI SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
DIONE SANTOS DA SILVA

ROZENILDE DA SILVA REIS

FABIANO VIEIRA DE CASTRO

CRISLEY NEVES DA LUZ

DARIL SANTOS SOUSA

OTACILIO LOPES DAS CHAGAS
FABIANO GOMES NEVES

ANTONIO JOSE DE JESUS SILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA SILVA SANTOS
FRANCISCO DAS CHAGAS LOPES DA SAILVA
MARIA DE FATIMA REIS DOS ANJOS
MANOEL JOSE D ASSUNCAO DO REGO CORREA
JOSE RIBAMAR COSTA LISBOA
RAFAEL PAZ DE SOUZA

DIVINO EUSTAQUIO GOMES DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DE FATIMA SILVA BASTOS
CRISTIANO BORGES RIBEIRO
LOURENCO CASTRO DE OLIVEIRA
IURY DE SOUZA SILVA

AGUILAR BOZI

JUCIVALDO DE MELO BEZERRA
JOHNNY VILALBA DE MATOS
ANTONIO ORISMAR SILVA

AGUINEL INACIO DA SILVA
ADINAMAR NORONHA VIANA

EDNEI SANTOS MOTA

FRANCISCO PIRES DA SILVA

SILVIO LIBERATO SILVA DOS SANTOS
ODEVAR AVELINO DE SOUSA JUNIOR
GEDIAEL GERMINI SANTANA

MARIA DE NAZARE BATISTA FRANCA
CAIO ROBERTO CORREIA

ELVINA MOTA BARRETO
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74642936220
79949916291
23537477287
18692176249
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JOVERSON SILVA NASCIMENTO
NATANAEL LIRA DA SILVA

AGUINALDO ARAUJO

JOSE SOARES DA COSTA

ELOIZA CRUZ DE ASSIS

CIA ITAULEASING ARR MERCANTIL GRUPO ITAU
EDERSON COSTA

JOSE FABIO RODRIGUES

MAURILIO MACHADO DO NASCIMENTO
MARIA DO SOCORRO MUNIZ SOARES STORCH
EDVONAGORA RODRIGUES DA COSTA
ANTONIO JOEL LIMA MENDONCA

JOSE ENEDINO DA SILVA

WEMENSON OLIVEIRA SILVA
ERIVELTON ALVES

RAFAEL MORAES LOPES

CHRISTOVAM EDIMUNDO SA

JOSE ARNALDO REIS DA SILVA

BANCO ITAULEASING S A

TUMRE KAYAPO

DAVID SODRE HONORATO

EDSON DE SOUSA SAMPAIO JUNIOR
MARIA SOCORRO PONTES BERNARDINO
J. M. R. BARROS

ROMILDO MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO FERREIRA LIMA

ODAIR JESUS DOS SANTOS

VILMA JESUS LIMA

COMERCIO DE TRANSPORTE BARBOSA LTDA
SILDO SEVERINO DUDA

JUSCELINO ALMEIDA BRAGA
NAZARENO SANTOS DA SILVA JUNIOR
J. M. R. BARROS

J. M. R. BARROS

PAULO CESAR DOS SANTOS MONTELES
ANILTON VICENTE DE FREITAS
JOSIMAR FERREIRA SANTANA

JANIO SANTOS DA SILVA
CLAUDIONOR SOUSA SILVA

ANTONIO DE SOUZA LIMA

PAULO FERNANDO SOUZA GOMES

92049230168
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CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT BELEM
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT REDENCAQ
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAO
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT TUCURUI
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CERAT BELEM
CERAT REDENGAO
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CERAT MARABA
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032016510005245
072016510002459
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072016510002318
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LUIS MOURA DA CONCEICAO

JOSE NONATO CABRAL DUTRA
CRESCENCIO BARBOSA FILHO
SANDRO DAS FLORES LEDO

ZEZITO JESUS BATISTA
TRANSCASTANHEIRA SERVICOS E COMERCIO LTDA
JUNIVAN DA CRUZ BRAZ

DEJANIRA BUENO LOBO

PAULO RANGEL PEREIRA DE SOUSA
ROBSON FERREIRA DE CRISTO

MARIA APARECIDA DE JESUS SILVA
DENIVAL LIMA LOPES

MARILON MUNIZ JARDIM

DOMINGOS RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOSE EDIVALDO OLIVEIRA FLOR
FRANCISCO HONORITO SILVA
ANTONIO CLEOMILTON SILVA

CIA ITAULEASING ARR MERCANTIL GRUPO ITAU
MAXIMO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
SILVANI AUGUSTO RIBEIRO

LUIZ MARIA DA SILVA

MARCOS GODINHO FERNANDES
FRANCISCO SANTOS ARAUJO
JEOVANI NASCIMENTO MOURA

JOSE EDSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
FEIRAO DOS MOVEIS LTDA EPP
ANTONIO LEANDRO LOPES DA SILVA
LUCIANO ZANCANARO

MAURICIO DOS REIS E SILVA

JOAO JAIDE DOS PRAZERES BRITO
ROBERTO DA SILVA LIMA FILHO
FRANCINEI SOUSA MEDEIRO

ERALDA SILVA ALMEIDA

CRISTINA DA SILVA PESSOA

GENIVAL SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
ROGERIO LEMOS DOS SANTOS
ELOIDE VIEIRA DE SOUZA

ARMINDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
EGINALDO GOMES DE SOUZA
RONALDO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
MACIEL BERLANDA DO NASCIMENTO
ELEGILSON FERREIRA DA COSTA
NEIVANILDO LEMOS SOARES

JOSE NOBERTO DA SILVA
WASHINGTON REGIS MIRANDA DOREA
ZILMA DE SOUZA DAMASCENO
ANTONIO DE SOUSA FEITOSA

LUIS PINTO CAVALCANTE

EDSON BENICIO PEREIRA

RAIMUNDA NONATA OLIVEIRA DE MEDEIROS
LUCIANA RODRIGUES AMORIM
ANTONIO CARLOS DE SOUSA

ANA LUCIA FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARIA DIONILIA NASCIMENTO SOUZA
JOSE NILTON SOUZA COSTA

WOLCIR GIOVANI DA ROSA
ROMARCIO LOPES COSTA

CICERA DOS SANTOS SIPAUBA
EDEVANDO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA
MARIA EDILENE DOS SANTOS REIS
REINALDO MACEDO QUARESMA
MARCOS ANTONIO DOURADO DOS REIS
DOMINGOS FERNANDES DA SILVA
JONAS QUIRINO DE ALMEIDA

JOSE TEIXEIRA DOS REIS

ELEN BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA

ALMIR PAULO SOUSA BARRETO
HERSON CARVALHO DOS REIS

JOAQ MARTINS DA SILVA

JOSE ADEBRALDO MEDEIROS MAIA
FRANCISCO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
ERNANI RAMOS PEREIRA

MADSON MAX OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA
LINDRACY JESUS DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
PETER SOUSA DA SILVA

MARIA FILOMENA DO NASCIMENTO
JOSE RAIMUNDO MOTA FERREIRA
RAIMUNDO NONATO MACHADOQ DA SILVA
PAULO RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
GLEICIMARA DA SILVA FARIAS

DIEGO DOS SANTOS SILVA

OSMAEL MORAES DE SOUSA
RAIMUNDO SOUSA ARRAES

JOSELI DE SOUSA LIMA

JOSE ALVES DE ABREU

MARIA VALDIVINA DE SOUZA
ELYSSON DE BRITO NOGUEIRA

39210367200
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5913560230
63431491200
39421120272
11902369000106
68034458287
88690008187
75777223249
60516798200
75772108204
90938526200
532807251
84615931204
35365870204
530606283
26346311204
73532185253
57456232253
26473674268
44267983291
45304190297
98381458234
98978721249
18077900291
5619618000158
19914660215
70201455072
51476096287
3041387204
930671279
709156367
52382559349
61065765215
62462334220
62160044253
74659995291
2237673101
92554199191
54126479287
69155194249
66140374391
68661754291
87223830425
19240341404
81212879287
98413910234
45692165368
73640573234
45022356368
1205209239
62940813272
97207560206
21949603253
29803462253
69209340191
91633729249
1625174322
52103269268
1282363379
81684835291
52883086249
21239576153
182497100
83006133234
63977281291
17136296234
10184755751
26748398215
33905444291
76019624820
43160972291
79173608220
61983896349
69772584204
42714745253
81419473204
30134196287
7288492249
83104623287
342655388
37006274249
43146643200
97597384220
91190231115
58590196100
67808743291

CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUI
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT CAPANEMA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT TUCURUE
CERAT MARABA
CERAT ALTAMIRA
CERAT ABAETETUBA
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENGAOQ
CERAT REDENCAO
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARITUBA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT MARABA
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT MARABA
CERAT CASTANHAL
CERAT MARABA
CERAT BELEM
CERAT MARABA
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT PARAGOMINAS
CERAT SANTAREM
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT REDENCAOQ
CERAT ALTAMIRA

805821007
805901710
806085835
803077700
802076246
803986114
801737753
805059016
804292302
806208651
801065470
804139946
804024502
806350830
802807801
802768776
745875661
801512379
804287198
806646071
805562702
806070242
803395094
799270610
801835143
803517572
802457908
740719068
803853564
804781168
805130675
780015894
805395180
805822216
806440449
800787412
803323816
802447430
803956592
801910986
774926325
803616317
803691254
804610860
682169170
807282219
801255376
805797653
748704027
783032463
803786328
800357973
800327853
802340903
802334300
692616250
714134864
803128002
804056374
799938572
807771805
798496410
801929229
802013325
802683533
804212112
802009018
803230125
802872891
803411596
802195962
726483311
807692182
805554220
805726799
805657240
803775636
793344069
793779871
670142271
794298354
793709580
793624550
795467508
670131270
794297269
747115982



